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4 a 6 Setembro
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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Livre Hot Classics 06/09/2020 08:00 . ..-...
Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 2:12.836 +2.869 8:31:26.623
(73) Marcelo Fortes (64) Marcio Marolla
1 8:22:52.922 (97) Gustavo Coppa 1 8:06:28.459
2 2:17.684 +15.367 8:25:10.606 1 8:10:45.308 2 2:19.524 +3.893 8:08:47.983
3 2:07.693 +5.376 8:27:18.299 2 2:23.012 +12.935 8:13:08.320 3 2:18.208 +2.577 8:11:06.191
4 2:02.317 - 8:29:20.616 3 2:12.704 +2.627 8:15:21.024 4 2:19.379 +3.748 8:13:25.570
5 2:03.287 +0.970 8:31:23.903 4 2:12.878 +2.801 8:17:33.902 5 2:17.759 +2.128 8:15:43.329
5 2:38.728 +28.651 8:20:12.630 6 2:17.935 +2.304 8:18:01.264
(84) Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves 6 6:58.777 +4:48.700 8:27:11.407 7 2:16.184 +0.553 8:20:17.448
1 8:12:09.741 7 2:10.077 - 8:29:21.484 8 2:15.631 | - 8:22:33.079
2 2:08.126 +5.508 8:14:17.867 8 2:58.809 +48.732 8:32:20.293 9 2:37.066 +21.435 8:25:10.145
3 2:03.520 +0.902 8:16:21.387
4 2:03.287 +0.669 8:18:24.674 (14) Wesley Lopes Cordeiro (66) Eric Ferreira Alves
5 2:02.618 - 8:20:27.292 1 8:09:27.581 1 8:10:47.004
6 2:09.331 +6.713 8:22:36.623 2 2:14.801 +2.773 8:11:42.382 2 2:20.558 +4.483 8:13:07.562
3 2:13.058 +1.030 8:13:55.440 3 2:17.920 +1.845 8:15:25.482
(78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira 4 2:12.028 | - 8:16:07.468 4 2:16.075 | - 8:17:41.557
1 8:07-26.323 5 2:13.278 +1.250 8:18:20.746 5 2:16.497 +0.422 8:19:58.054
2 2:10.958 +3.724 8:09:37.281 6 2:13.048 +1.020 8:20:33.794 6 2:16.373 +0.298 8:22:14.427
3 2:07.452 +0.218 8:11:44.733 7 2:39.883 +27.855 8:23:13.677 7 2:19.902 +3.827 8:24:34.329
4 2:09.647 +2.413 8:13:54.380 8 2:17.321 +1.246 8:26:51.650
5 2:07.234 - 8:16:01.614 (911) Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos 9 2:18.308 +2.233 8:29:09.958
6 2:08.038 +0.804 8:18:09.652 1 8:06:10.717 10 2:19.135 +3.060 8:31:29.093
7 2:17.527 +10.293 8:20:27.179 2 2:26.288 +12.243 8:08:37.005
8 6:19.544 +4:12.310 8:26:46.723 3 2:24.074 +10.029 8:11:01.079 (27) Bruno Maia
4 2:17.059 +3.014 8:13:18.138 1 - 8:03:44.048
(888) Leandro Pedro / Ricardo Forgerinni 5 2:15.134 +1.089 8:16:33.272 2 2:26.289 +9.741 8:06:10.337
1 8:12:32.023 6 2:16.226 +2.181 8:17:49.498 3 2:16.548 - 8:08:26.885
2 2:20.360 +11.345 8:14:52.383 7 2:18.360 +4.315 8:20:07.858 4 2:30.968 +14.420 8:10:57.853
3 4:01.546 +1:52.531 8:18:53.929 8 2:19.862 +5.817 8:22:27.720 5 2:20.521 +3.973 8:13:18.374
4 6:07.571 +3:58.556 8:25:01.500 9 2:14.045 - 8:24:41.765 6 2:40.199 +23.651 8:15:58.573
5 2:09.015 - 8:27:10.515 10 2:19.395 +5.350 8:27:01.160
6 2:16.298 +7.283 8:29:26.813 " 2:42.976 +28.931 8:29:44.136 (190) Leonardo Donato / Leandro Pinheiro
12 2:23.014 +8.969 8:32:07.150 1 - 8:04:30.704
(93) Ricardo Antonio Magnusson 2 2:28.343 +11.748 8:06:59.047
1 8:06:51.952 (110) Fernando Dias Ribeiro 3 2:36.163 +19.568 8:09:35.210
2 2:14.528 +4.825 8:09:06.480 1 8:08:16.970 4 6:18.322 +4:01.727 8:15:53.532
3 2:30.557 +20.854 8:11:37.037 2 2:16.660 +2.315 8:10:33.630 5 2:17.840 +1.245 8:18:11.372
4 10:24.774 +8:15.071 8:22:01.811 3 2:14.345 - 8:12:47.975 6 2:16.595 | - 8:20:27.967
5 2:09.703 - 8:24:11.514 4 2:19.176 +4.831 8:15:07.151 7 2:27.349 +10.754 8:22:55.316
6 2:09.735 +0.032 8:26:21.249 5 2:15.067 +0.722 8:17:22.218 8 9:21.862 +7:05.267 8:32:17.178
7 2:10.161 +0.458 8:28:31.410 6 2:14.889 +0.544 8:19:37.107
8 2:18.218 +8.515 8:30:49.628 7 2:16.285 +1.940 8:21:53.392 (38) Luiz Carlos Finotti / Luiz Guerreiro
8 2:15.924 +1.579 8:24:09.316 1 - 8:04:56.325
(99) Matheus Coppa 9 2:15.971 +1.626 8:26:25.287 2 2:26.163 +9.537 8:07:22.488
1 8:11:00.741 10 2:15.609 +1.264 8:28:40.896 3 2:16.626 - 8:09:39.114
2 2:25.139 +15.424 8:13:25.880 1 2:15.571 +1.226 8:30:56.467 4 2:30.947 +14.321 8:12:10.061
3 2:00.715 - 8:15:35.595 5 6:15.137 +3:58.511 8:18:25.198
4 2:32.239 +22.524 8:18:07.834 (63) Carlos Geraissati 6 5:58.487 +3:41.861 8:24:23.685
5 4:12.551 +2:02.836 8:22:20.385 1 8:12:30.685 7 7:04.235 +4:47.609 8:31:27.920
6 2:14.931 +5.216 8:24:35.316 2 7:43.101 +5:28.070 8:20:13.786
7 2:43.414 +33.699 8:27:18.730 3 2:16.026 +0.995 8:22:29.812 (7) Adriano Faria
4 2:15.031 | - 8:24:44.843 1 8:15:20.142
(111) Emilio Hoinkis Divani 5 2:31.558 +16.527 8:27:16.401 2 2:27.038 +8.850 8:17:47.180
1 8:04:19.676 3 2:19.979 +1.791 8:20:07.159
2 2:15.778 +5.811 8:06:35.454 (072) Eduardo Lauand 4 2:20.036 +1.848 8:22:27.195
3 2:13.384 +3.417 8:08:48.838 1 8:05:15.118 5 2:21.184 +2.996 8:24:48.379
4 2:12.141 +2.174 8:11:00.979 2 2:32.842 +17.478 8:07:47.960 6 2:18.188 | - 8:27:06.567
5 2:11.987 +2.020 8:13:12.966 3 2:19.155 +3.791 8:10:07.115 7 2:21.143 +2.955 8:29:27.710
6 2:47.648 +37.681 8:16:00.614 4 2:16.692 +1.328 8:12:23.807 8 2:19.657 +1.469 8:31:47.367
7 2:13.686 +3.719 8:18:14.300 5 2:16.676 +1.312 8:14:40.483
8 2:09.967 - 8:20:24.267 6 2:16.875 +1.511 8:16:57.358 (459) Leandro Magnusson
9 2:12.406 +2.439 8:22:36.673 7 2:15.691 +0.327 8:19:13.049 1 8:09:44.408
10 2:10.283 +0.316 8:24:46.956 8 2:17.651 +2.287 8:21:30.700 2 2:48.491 +28.731 8:12:32.899
11 2:13.909 +3.942 8:27:00.865 9 2:15.364 \ - 8:23:46.064 3 9:09.226 +6:49.466 8:21:42.125
12 2:12.922 +2.955 8:29:13.787 10 2:42.565 +27.201 8:26:28.629 4 2:19.760 | - 8:24:01.885
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:27.746 +7.986 8:26:29.631 4 2:51.535 +14.217 8:15:33.210
5 2:39.636 +2.318 8:18:12.846
(44) Walter Gomes de Freitas 6 2:37.318 - 8:20:50.164
1 - 8:07:20.316 7 2:54.416 +17.098 8:23:44.580
2 2:28.161 +6.260 8:09:48.477
3 2:26.629 +4.728 8:12:15.106 (59) Antonio de Almeida Ferreira
4 2:22.645 +0.744 8:14:37.751 1 8:12:27.202
5 2:21.901 - 8:16:59.652 2 2:52.522 - 8:15:19.724
6 2:25.476 +3.575 8:19:25.128 3 10:59.280 +8:06.758 8:26:19.004
7 4:56.143 +2:34.242 8:24:21.271 4 5:45.333 +2:52.811 8:32:04.337
(81) Luciane Klai / Marcelo Dias
1 - 8:03:27.158
2 2:34.066 +10.548 8:06:01.224
3 4:57.391 +2:33.873 8:10:58.615
4 12:11.506 +9:47.988 8:23:10.121
5 4:07.433 +1:43.915 8:27:17.554
6 2:24.459 +0.941 8:29:42.013
7 2:23.518 - 8:32:05.531
(89) Mario Orione Junior
1 8:07:07.510
2 2:40.584 +16.130 8:09:48.094
3 2:35.189 +10.735 8:12:23.283
4 2:29.109 +4.655 8:14:52.392
5 2:26.578 +2.124 8:17:18.970
6 2:26.313 +1.859 8:19:45.283
7 2:24.454 - 8:22:09.737
8 2:25.844 +1.390 8:24:35.581
9 2:39.300 +14.846 8:27:14.881
10 2:34.144 +9.690 8:29:49.025
(58) Rogerio Mendes
1 - 8:05:27.372
2 2:44.789 +19.242 8:08:12.161
3 10:21.878 +7:56.331 8:18:34.039
4 2:30.993 +5.446 8:21:05.032
5 9:27.017 +7:01.470 8:30:32.049
6 2:25.547 - 8:32:57.596
(57) Ruy Marcio Quintela
1 - 8:10:25.454
2 3:46.310 +1:17.006 8:14:11.764
3 2:30.681 +1.377 8:16:42.445
4 2:30.667 +1.363 8:19:13.112
5 2:31.194 +1.890 8:21:44.306
6 2:29.304 - 8:24:13.610
7 2:29.338 +0.034 8:26:42.948
8 2:29.868 +0.564 8:29:12.816
9 3:01.874 +32.570 8:32:14.690
(121) Jose augusto / Roberto Pacheco
1 8:15:11.994
2 2:30.465 - 8:17:42.459
(83) Mario Gomes Lupeti
1 8:06:45.130
2 2:33.684 - 8:09:18.814
3 5:51.990 +3:18.306 8:15:10.804
4 2:54.412 +20.728 8:18:05.216
5 7:01.035 +4:27.351 8:25:06.251
(137) Fernando Magnusson
1 8:06:46.349
2 3:16.397 +39.079 8:10:02.746
3 2:38.929 +1.611 8:12:41.675
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